
Date 

03-01-2024 

04-01-2024 

With reference to the Repeat Examination Notification dated 14-12-2023, Students who have registered online are required submit 
their applications (attached below) along with the prescribed fees to the Examination Cell as per the following schedule. 

05-01-2024 

B.A.I B.Sc. / B.Voc. Repeat Semester I/IVVI CA/PA/Theory Examination Payment Notification 
(Academic Year 2023-24) 

Time 

11.15 am 
12.45 pm 

11.15 am 
12.45 pm 

11.15 am 
12.45 pm 

22-12-2023 

2101157 

2101293 

2102265 

2102515 

2202255 

Parvatibai Chowgule College ofArts and Science 

SU200003 
2102355 

Chowvgule Education Society's 

2101158 2101162 

2101300 2101322 

2102275 2102392 

2202005 2202010 

2202258 2102484 

SU200008 

2102431 

SU200096 

2102487 

2101167 

2201082 

GOA 

college Arts & 

MARGAO 

(Autonomous) 

lcngwo 

2102453 2102454 

2202022 2202039 

Roll No. 
2101168 

2201106 

cience 

2101169 2101188 

AU180208 AU190035 

2102468 2102491 
2202045 2202048 

2101245 2101268 

AU190054 SU180332 

SU200108 SU200121 SU200158 SU200168 SU200259 2102293 2102303 

2102492 2102522 VU202907 2120024 

2101273 

2102497 2102505 2102511 
2202194 2202210 2202236 

Controller of Examinations 

2102498 



Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science 

(Autonomous) 

 
REPEAT EXAMINATION 

FORM: FEE: REFER 

ATTACHMENT 

 

 

 

REPEAT CA/THEORY/PA EXAMINATION 
 
 

Name of the Student: 

Programme: 
 

Roll No.: Date: 
 

E-Mail: Contact No. 
 

 
Last Examination answered in the Month of Year . 

 

I intend to reappear for the Repeat Examination for 

Semester in the courses listed below: 

 

Sr. No. Subject & Course Title Credits 

1 
  

2 
  

3 
  

4 
  

5 
  

6 
  

7 
  

 
NOTE: Kindly attach a Xerox copy of the statement of marks of the last examination appeared 
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Details of Fee to be paid for Repeat Examination 
 
 

Name of the student:- 
 
 

Programme: - Roll No:- 

 

 
SEMESTER I/II/III/ IV/V/VI Exam 

 

[A] 

Sr. No. Items Amt. 

 
1 

 

Examination Registration Fee 
 

₹. 380.00 

 
2 

 

Statement of Marks 
 

₹. 100.00 

 Total (A) ₹. 480.00 

 

[B] 
Sr. 
No. 

 

Items 
No. of credits Total 

1. Examination fee per credits = ₹. 45   

 Total (B)  

 
 
 
 

Total [A+B+]:    
 
 

 

Students Signature: 
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