

Chowgule Education Society's Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)

According DIAAC with Grade Act (CCPA Score 3.2.2 on a 4 Point Score 1.1). The st Athill field College Gon University Silver Jubiley Visa Award

B.A. / B.Sc. / B.Voc. Repeat Semester II/IV/VI CA/PA/Theory Examination Payment Notification (Academic Year 2023-24)

With reference to the Repeat Examination Notification dated 14-12-2023, Students who have registered online are required submit their applications (attached below) along with the prescribed fees to the Examination Cell as per the following schedule.

Date	Time	Roll No.									
03-01-2024	11.15 am- 12.45 pm	2101157	2101158	2101162	2101167	2101168	2101169	2101188	2101245	2101268	2101273
		2101293	2101300	2101322	2201082	2201106	AU180208	AU190035	AU190054	SU180332	
•											
04-01-2024	11.15 am- 12.45 pm	2102265	2102275	2102392	2102453	2102454	2102468	2102491	2102497	2102505	2102511
		2102515	2202005	2202010	2202022	2202039	2202045	2202048	2202194	2202210	2202236
		2202255	2202258	2102484	2102498						
05-01-2024	11.15 am- 12.45 pm	SU200003	SU200008	SU200096	SU200108	SU200121	SU200158	SU200168	SU200259	2102293	2102303
		2102355	2102431	2102487	2102492	2102522	VU202907	2120024			9



Controller of Examinations

22-12-2023

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science (Autonomous)

REPEAT EX<u>AMI</u>NATION FORM: FEE: REFER ATTACHMENT

Name of the Student:

REPEAT CA/THEORY/PA EXAMINATION

Program	nme:		
Roll No.:	:	Date:	
E-Mail:		Contact No.	
Last Exa	mination answered in the Month of	Year	
I intend	Exan	amination for	
Semeste	erin the courses listed below:		
Sr. No.	Subject & Course Title		Credits
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			

NOTE: Kindly attach a Xerox copy of the statement of marks of the last examination appeared

Details of Fee to be paid for Repeat Examination

Name of the student:-								
Р	Pro	gramme: -	Roll No:-					
		SEMESTER I/II/III/ IV/V/VI Exam						
Sr. N		Items		Amt.				
1		Examination Registration Fee		₹. 380.00				
2		Statement of Marks	₹. 100.00					
			Total (A)	₹. 480.00				
[B]				No. of credits	Total			
No. 1.	E	Items Examination fee per credits = ₹. 45						
-				Total (B)				
				Total [A+B+]:				
Studen	Students Signature:							